
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Name= FIRST COMMERCIAL
BANK;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200705300002
50480

05/30/2007
09:17:04

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LEWIS, JAMES
H

200609120004
50780

200706250002
97250

06/25/2007
02:28:01

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FOUNDATION
MAPLEWOOD
RIDGE LLC

200609070004
41450

200706250002
97260

06/25/2007
02:28:02

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

STANDRIDGE,
JANET
FARRIS

200603100001
12750

200707090003
21900

07/09/2007
12:03:41

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LONGLEAF
HOMES INC

200608020003
72860

200707170003
34160

07/17/2007
01:08:18

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PELHAM
RETAIL
GROUP LLC

200308250005
62380

200707300003
53040

07/30/2007
12:42:19

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COLLAWN
SHERRY

200601100000
16170

200708080003
71050

08/08/2007
01:16:17

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ROLLAMARK
HOMES LLC

200608040003
77380

200708080003
71060

08/08/2007
01:16:18

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SIMIAN
ENTERPRISES
INC

200606260003
04480

200708280004
04290

08/28/2007
12:01:51

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SIMIAN
ENTERPRISES
INC

200408110004
50490

200709110004
24690

09/11/2007
09:24:46

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

THOMPSON
CONTRACTIN
G &
INVESTMENT
INC

200608040003
77310

200710100004
72370

10/10/2007
02:41:31

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MEEKS CARL
O

200610300005
33670

200710220004
89150

10/22/2007
02:52:01

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LONGLEAF
HOMES INC

200704120001
69750

200803180001
10510

03/18/2008
11:55:15

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PALMER JIM 200706280003
03840

200804080001
42350

04/08/2008
02:23:14

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SHARP SALLY
A

200506070002
74640

200803310001
29570

03/31/2008
03:45:03

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LONGLEAF
HOMES INC

200710230004
91280

200804150001
52000

04/15/2008
08:52:17

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LONGLEAF
HOMES INC

200707160003
31960

200806020002
21710

06/02/2008
01:55:43

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LONGLEAF
HOMES INC

200711060005
11200

200806160002
43800

06/16/2008
12:17:27

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

KEYSTONE
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

200506280003
17770



200806160002
43820

06/16/2008
12:17:29

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BBCM REAL
ESTATE LLC

200606070002
68560

200806160002
43810

06/16/2008
12:17:28

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LAWTON
RICHARD K

200707250003
47370

200806160002
43830

06/16/2008
12:17:30

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BBCM REAL
ESTATE LLC

200606070002
68550

200807080002
74430

07/08/2008
08:04:15

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LONGLEAF
HOMES INC

200707160003
32020

200808040003
12880

08/04/2008
02:22:24

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CHAPPELL
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

200606260003
04530

200808250003
40220

08/25/2008
12:25:26

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PROCTOR
AND SONS
BUILDERS INC

200608220004
08340

200808290003
47450

08/29/2008
01:00:00

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LONGLEAF
HOMES INC

200804250001
70640

200809150003
66020

09/15/2008
03:12:45

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DESHAZO
CRANE
COMPANY
LLC

200704060001
58600

200809150003
66000

09/15/2008
03:12:43

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GIBSON &
ANDERSON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

200803130001
03730

200809150003
66010

09/15/2008
03:12:44

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MITCHELL
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LLC

200510050005
19220

200809150003
66030

09/15/2008
03:12:46

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DESHAZO
CRANE
COMPANY
LLC

200208300004
16830

200809050003
54970

09/05/2008
01:43:01

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SINK ANDREW
L

200707020003
08750


