Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Name= FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200705300002 50480	05/30/2007 09:17:04	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LEWIS, JAMES H					200609120004 50780	
200706250002 97250	06/25/2007 02:28:01	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FOUNDATION MAPLEWOOD RIDGE LLC					200609070004 41450	
200706250002 97260	06/25/2007 02:28:02	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	STANDRIDGE, JANET FARRIS					200603100001 12750	
200707090003 21900	07/09/2007 12:03:41	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LONGLEAF HOMES INC					200608020003 72860	
200707170003 34160	07/17/2007 01:08:18	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PELHAM RETAIL GROUP LLC					200308250005 62380	
200707300003 53040	07/30/2007 12:42:19	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COLLAWN SHERRY					200601100000 16170	
200708080003 71050	08/08/2007 01:16:17	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ROLLAMARK HOMES LLC					200608040003 77380	
200708080003 71060	08/08/2007 01:16:18	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SIMIAN ENTERPRISES INC					200606260003 04480	
200708280004 04290	08/28/2007 12:01:51	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SIMIAN ENTERPRISES INC					200408110004 50490	
200709110004 24690	09/11/2007 09:24:46	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	THOMPSON CONTRACTIN G & INVESTMENT INC					200608040003 77310	
200710100004 72370	10/10/2007 02:41:31	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MEEKS CARL O					200610300005 33670	
200710220004 89150	10/22/2007 02:52:01	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LONGLEAF HOMES INC					200704120001 69750	
200803180001 10510	03/18/2008 11:55:15	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PALMER JIM					200706280003 03840	
200804080001 42350	04/08/2008 02:23:14	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SHARP SALLY A					200506070002 74640	
200803310001 29570	03/31/2008 03:45:03	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LONGLEAF HOMES INC					200710230004 91280	
200804150001 52000	04/15/2008 08:52:17	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LONGLEAF HOMES INC					200707160003 31960	
200806020002 21710	06/02/2008 01:55:43	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LONGLEAF HOMES INC					200711060005 11200	
200806160002 43800	06/16/2008 12:17:27	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	KEYSTONE CONSTRUCTI ON LLC					200506280003 17770	

	1	Т	ı	ı	I	I	1		
200806160002 43820	06/16/2008 12:17:29	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	S OF UCC	BBCM REAL ESTATE LLC			200606070002 68560	
200806160002 43810	06/16/2008 12:17:28	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LAWTON RICHARD K			200707250003 47370	
200806160002 43830	06/16/2008 12:17:30	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BBCM REAL ESTATE LLC			200606070002 68550	
200807080002 74430	07/08/2008 08:04:15	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LONGLEAF HOMES INC			200707160003 32020	
200808040003 12880	08/04/2008 02:22:24	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CHAPPELL DEVELOPMEN T INC			200606260003 04530	
200808250003 40220	08/25/2008 12:25:26	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PROCTOR AND SONS BUILDERS INC			200608220004 08340	
200808290003 47450	08/29/2008 01:00:00	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LONGLEAF HOMES INC			200804250001 70640	
200809150003 66020	09/15/2008 03:12:45	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DESHAZO CRANE COMPANY LLC			200704060001 58600	
200809150003 66000	09/15/2008 03:12:43	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GIBSON & ANDERSON CONSTRUCTI ON INC			200803130001 03730	
200809150003 66010	09/15/2008 03:12:44	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MITCHELL INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC			200510050005 19220	
200809150003 66030	09/15/2008 03:12:46	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DESHAZO CRANE COMPANY LLC			200208300004 16830	
200809050003 54970	09/05/2008 01:43:01	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SINK ANDREW L			200707020003 08750	